SVENSKA SKYTTESPORTFORBUNDET VILTMALSSEKTIONEN

Allsvenskan 10 meter RT 2025

Inviduellt

Placering Skytt

0 N O U A WNR

Carl-Henrik Gilljam

Bert Eriksson
Jan-Erik Falk
Gunilla Flyckt

Jesper Nyberg
Oscar Eliasson
Pontus Thuresson
Oskar Andersson
Peter Falk

Martin Gustafsson
Patrik Falk

Anton Eriksson

Klubb
Almunge JSK

Garpenberg JSK3
Fjsk Trollhattan
Garpenberg JSK2

Hylte Sportskyttar
Hylte Sportskyttar
Garpenberg JSK1
Garpenberg JSK1
Fjsk Trollhattan
Garpenberg JSK2
Fjsk Trollhattan
Garpenberg JSK3

Klass
+50

+60

+70
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Licens
713147

5267221

1664533

1696868

897191
916423
87319
1738127
1664535
202608
1664536
4377996

Div

389
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579
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526
499
449
419
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566
550
543
542
490
441
393
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579
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559
547
529
488
444
410
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M4 M5 Totalt

0 0 0
401 408 2041
502 490 2439
553 522 2703
571 579 2887
567 575 2857
558 569 2801
542 547 2733
551 544 2692
473 507 2457
445 482 2261
431 456 2109

Medel



